Electro-Voice | EVID-S5.2T speaker 5” cabinet 70/100V pair
EVID-S5.2T speaker 5” cabinet
70/100V pair
▪ Innovative mount system is included for quick,
simple, and reliable installations
▪ Carefully engineered for outdoor environments
(IP54), without compromising performance
▪ Long throw 5.25" (133 mm) woofer housed in a

3 | EVID-S5.2T speaker 5” cabinet 70/100V pair
Frequency response and impedance:
Ordering information
EVID-S5.2TB Surface mount speaker 5" 70/100V bk pair
Two-way 5-inch surface mount loudspeaker with easy wall-
mount system, internal 30 W 70/100-volt line transformer
with 8 Ohm bypass, weather-resistant IP54 (packaged in
pairs), black
Order number EVID-S5.2TB | F.01U.332.736
EVID-S5.2TW Surface mount speaker 5" 70/100V wh pair
Two-way 5-inch surface mount loudspeaker with easy wall-
mount system, internal 30 W 70/100-volt line transformer
with 8 Ohm bypass, weather-resistant IP54 (packaged in
pairs), white
Order number EVID-S5.2TW | F.01U.332.737
Accessories
WC-58B Weather cover for 5", 8" black pair
Weather input cover (IP65) for the EVID-S5.2/T, EVID-
S8.2/T and the LB20-PC75-5, LB20-PC30-5, LB20-PC90-8,
LB20-PC60-8 loudspeakers, black
Order number WC-58B | F.01U.344.847
WC-58W Weather cover for 5", 8" white pair
Weather input cover (IP65) for the EVID-S5.2/T, EVID-
S8.2/T and the LB20-PC75-5, LB20-PC30-5, LB20-PC90-8,
LB20-PC60-8 loudspeakers, white
Order number WC-58W | F.01U.344.848
SMS-TR-5 Threaded rod adapter for 5" bk pair
Threaded rod adapter for the EVID-S5.2/T and the LB20-
PC75-5, LB20-PC30-5 loudspeakers
Order number SMS-TR-5 | F.01U.344.849
SMS-UB-58 U-bolt adapter for 5", 8" bk pair
U-bolt adapter for the EVID-S5.2/T, EVID-S8.2/T and the
LB20-PC75-5, LB20-PC30-5, LB20-PC90-8, LB20-PC60-8
loudspeakers
Order number SMS-UB-58 | F.01U.344.850
Represented by:
Germany:
Bosch Sicherheitssysteme GmbH
Robert-Bosch-Ring 5